*OE % % ® * % £ E o
178 BLOCK
o X
X0.Y0 +  74000.000 +
G178-5 + T74135.922 +
G178-6 +  T4138.017 +
G178~13 + T4138.008 +
G178-15 + T4138.025 +
G178-16 + T4138.060 +
G178-7 + T74138.057 «+
G178-8 + T74135.822 +
G178-9 + T74099.804 +
G178-10 + T4097.530 +
G178-18 + T74097.530 +
G178-19 + T4097.507 +
G178-21 +  T4097.511 +
G178-22 +  T74097.538 +
G178-11 + T4097.523 +
G178-12 + T4099.742 +
G178-23 + T74120.108 +
G178-5 +  T74135.922 +
1&
i LOT b3 - %
R % X
X0.Y0 + T74100.000 +
G178-5 + 74135.922 +
G178-6 + T74138.017 +
G178-13 +  T74138.008 +
G178-25 + T4120.120 +
G178-23 +  T74120.108 +
G178-5 + T74135.922 +
1&
2 LOT 2-2
= X
X0.Y0 +  T74000.000 +
G178~13 + T4138.008 +
G178-14 + T74138.024 +

mOH H OF

3700.000
3716.459
3718.750
3733.504
3764.122
3780.975
3802.,030
3804.129
3802.071
3799.886
3781.018
3764.165
3744.684
3731.693
3716.626
3714.582
3715.593
3716.459

Sz
rigs

3700.000
3716.459
3718.750
3733.504
3733.526
3715.593
3716.459

BN

i B
8 g

Y
3700.000
3733.504
3763.034

* % ¥ * * ¥ #

(X-X0)*{Yn-1-Y0)

2271.621803
2587.650000
4624.389600
8852.683320
11179.165575
13857.918660
10371.664916
9954.984630
9741 .881580
7899.822126
6256.7933156
4358 .387992
3090.,796439
1658.,310492
1751.414856
2119.431746

o+ 4+ o+ o+ b+ o+ o+ o+ o+

+100576.917050
7079.195681
3539.597840

(X-X0)*(Yn-1-Y0)

625.721803
712.650000
674.100480
674.140808
560.1317486

+ o+ o+ 4+

+

3246.744837
619.459171
309.729585

(X-X0})*{(Yn-1-Y0)

+ 4624.3560986

(Xn-1-X0)*(Y-YO0)

2b48.537500
4624.121568
8849.348976
11176.574375
14086.261800
14375.737353
13863.487362
9949.045144
7901.685540
6258.012450
4357.002788
3090.416123
1621.666788
1422.080386
1555.277006
1976.857572

+ + + + +

+ +

R EE R

+107656.112731

(Xn~1-X0)#*(Y~Y0)

673.537500
1273.721568
1274.256208

313.731160

330.957572

+ o+ o E

+

3866.204008

(Xn-1-X0)+*(Y-Y0)

+ 8699,196272

p G

47-33-31
80~ 2- 6
89-58- 5
89~52-52
90- 0-29
136-47-50
183-15- 8
226-29-35
270- 0~ O
269-55-19
270- 0-42
270- 7~ 9
269-56-35
317-21- 3
2-50-31
3- 8- 4

75 E A

47-33-31
90- 2- 8
179~55-46
269-57-45

3- 8- 4

4 E A

89-58- B

BH

30

]

15

i

29.

.104
14.
.618
16.
21.
.066
36.
.013
i8.
18.
19.
iz.
15.
. 017
20.
i5.

754

853
055

276

868
853
481
991
087

391
838

.104
14.
17.
17.
.838

754
888
933

530




X R K R % ¥ £ E H ®H 3 E = * X X K X ¥ ¥
G178-28 +  74117.807 «+ 3782.982 + 7425.846438 + B8690.287088 180-12~15 20.217
G178-27 + 74117.802 =+ 3759.951 +  T417.049524 + 7082.647457 269-54-17 3.011
G178-20 + T4097.508 + 3760.076 + 5845.702108 + T7077.072952 179-38-50 20.294
G178-21 + 74097.511 + 3744.684 + B858,0708386 + 4357.047472 270- 0-42 15.392
G178-26 +  74120.127 + 3744 .687 + 5367.7548868 + 4355.523837 359-57-25 22.6186
G178-25 + 74120.120 + 3733.526 + 5365.400040 + 4027.377802 269-57-45 11.141
G178-13 + T4138.008 + 3733.504 + 4626.858208 + A4024.500480 359-55-46 17.888
+ 46531.036118 + 48293.633360
g BEHE = 1762.597242
fHE = 881.298621
3 LOT 12-9
A & X Y (X-X0)#*(Yn-1-Y0) (Xn-1-X0)*(Y-Y0) H B & BE B
X0.Y0 +  T4000.000 + 3700.000
G178-35 + T4097.509 + 3785.297
G178-19 +  T4097.507 + 3764.188 + B366.914579 + B256.664985 269-55-19 1.132
G178-20 + T4097.508 + 3760.078 + B256.600820 + b5857.830532 270- 0-42 4,089
G178-27 + T4117.802 + 3759.951 + T077.072952 + b5845.,702108 359-38-50 20.294
G178-28 +  T4117.807 + 3762.962 + 7062.847457 + T417.049524 89-54-17 3.011
G178-34 + T4117.811 + 3765.274 + T417.616182 + T7689.734118 89-54-16 2.312
G178-35 +  74097.509 «+ 3765.297 + B6364.802466 + T7692.704867 179-56~ 6 20.302
+ 40545.654456 + 40759.686134
 wmWHE = 214.031878
HE = 107.015839
4-1 LOT 13- 3
= G X Y (X-X0)*(¥Yn-1-Y0) (Xn-1-X0) *(Y-Y0) RER] BB OB
X0.Y0 + T74100.000 + 3700.000
G178-14 + 74138.024 + 3763.034 -
G178-15 + T4188.025 + 3764.122 + 2396.887850 + 2438.174928 89-58- 5 1.088
G178-31 + T74138.050 + 3776.122 + 2439.842100 + 2894.539050 89-52-52 12.000
G178-33 + T4117.829 + 3776.144 + 1857.179138 + 2897.279200 179-56-16 20.221
G178-28 +  74117.807 + 3762.9862 + 1355.896208 + 1122.549498 269-54-16 13.182
G178-14 + T74138.024 + 3763.034 + 2894.067088 + 1122.446438 0-12-15 20.217
+ 9943,852384 + 10474.989114
& W = 531.138730
mE = 265.568385
4-2 LOT (3 -4
B & X Y (X-X0)*(¥Yn-1-Y0) (Xn-1-X0)*(Y-Y0) % 6 & BB OB
X0.Y0 +  74000.000 + 3700.000
G178-31 + T4138.050 + 3776.122
G178-16 + T4138.0680 + 3780.975 + 10509.403320 + 11178.598750 89-52-52 4.853




* ¥ K ¥ X ¥ *

G178-18
G178-32
G178-31

4-3 LOT

R &

X0.Y0

G178-32
G178-35
G178-34
G178-33
G178-32

5 LOT

R %

X0.Y0

G178-16
G178-7
G178-8
G178-17
G178-30
G178-29
G178-16

6 LOT

R
X0.Y0
G178-17
G178-9
G178-10
G178-18
G178-29

&

74097.530
T4097.523
74138.050

+ o+

i
iy

|3

74000.000
T4097.523
74097.509
74117.811
T4117.829
74097.523

o+ o+ E

74100.000
74138.060
74138.057
T4135.822
74126.223
T4127.337
74128.111
74138.060

A IR T

w2
i
a~

74000.000
T4126.223
T4099.604
74097 .530
T4097.b530
74128.111

R

& ® H

++ F o+ + 4+ + 4+ + o+

LR A

"

3781.
3776.
3776.

B =
it

(13}

3700.
3776.
3785.
3765.
3776.
.166

3776

B B
et

ion

3700.
3780.
3802,
3804 .
3803.
3801,
3780.
3780.

B E
=i u

3700.
3803.
3802.
. 886
3781.
3780.

3799

it

018
166
122

000
166
297
274
144

000
975
030
129
b84
356
986
975

oW

000
584
071

018
986

+ + +

+

(X-X0)#%(Yn-1-Y0)

+ + + +

+

(X-X0)*(¥n-1~Y0)

+ 4+ o+

+

(X-X0)*(Yn-1-Y0)

+ + + +

% O% ¥ X X *

7897,
7901.
10514.

36822,
393.
1986.

7426.
7692,
7691.
T425.

30236.
441,
220,

3081.
3654.
2730.
2831.
2849
3082.

18230.
474 .
237.

10317.
89854.
9741.

10379.

491750
118414
716300

729784
329832
664916

870494
704867
170146
791312

536819
389376
6904688

865575
918660
B74767
675808

.218518

327160

380486
365610
182805

380736
0848630
881580
296998

+ + +

+

(Xn-1-X0}#*(Y~-Y0)

+ + 4+

+

(Xn~1-X0}*(Y-Y0)

o+ o+ o+ o+

+

(Xn-1-X0)*(Y-Y0)

o+ + 4

11185.
T428.
T423.

37216.

B8367.
6364.
8970,
8974.

3087T.

3883.
3962.
3710.
2657.
2213.
2276.

18704,

12883.
9949,045144
7901.
7898.

345080
469980
645806

0596186

959331
802466
600784
563614

926195

261800
837353
b86048
858388
914282
288225

746096

707833

685540
564580

179-56-21
269-55-19
359-56-16

% [ A

269-55-19
359-56- 6
89-54-16
179-56-16

% 6 &

90- 0-29
136-47-50
183-15- 8
296-33-54
272-10-34
359~56-21

% H A

183-15- 8
226-29-35
270- 0- 0
359~56-21

40.
4,
40.

10,
20.
10.
20,

B

WO

|

26.
.013
18.
30.

530
852
527

869
302
870
306

.055
.066
614
.491
. 385
. 949

662

868
581




* X * * =

G178-30
G178-17

7 LOT

R&
X0.Y0
G178-21
G178-22
G178-24
G178-26
G178-21

8 LOT (3

]
X0.Y0
G178-22
G178-11
G178-12
G178-23
G178-24
G178-22

1 23

.
X0.Y0
G178-1
G178-5
G178-6
G178~-1

+ Y

% % & H ®m | &
+  T4127.387 + 3801.356
+ 7T74126.223 «+ 3803.584
& ®wWHE =
R =
172 -9
Y
+  T4000.000 + 3700.000
+ T4097.511 + 3744.684
+  T74097.538 + 3731.693
+ T4120.119 «+ 3731.652
+  T74120.127 + 3744.667
+  T4097.511 + 3744 .684
 ER =
HE =
'!O‘
Y
+ T4000.000 + 3700.000
+  74097.538 « 3731.693
+ T74097.523 + 3716.626
+ T4099.742 + 3714.582
+  T74120.108 + 3715.593
+ T4120.119 + 3731.652
+ T4097.538 + 3731.693
% @wWH =
HHE =
X Y
+ T74100.000 + 3700.000
+ T74138.018 =+ 3716.574
+ T4135.922 + 3716.459
+  T74138.017 + 3718.750
+ T74138.018 + 3716.574
&

B =
=

&

+ 10312.
+ 12793.

+ 63499,
1308.
654.

(X~-X0)*(Yn-1-Y0)

4358,
3806
3802.
4355,

+ 4+ + -+

+

16323.
587
293.

(X-X0)*(¥Yn-1-Y0)

3090
1658.
1751.
i873
308T.

ok ok o+

11460.
T46.
373.

+

(X-X0)*(Yn-1-Y0)

+

595.
625.
T12.

+ +

+

1933.
4.
2.

* O ¥ K X * *

514282
458388

516614

380807
190403

387992

.931487

259804
523837

103100

.686040

848020

. 796439

310482
414856

. 015567

272776

810130
803933
401966

371228
721803
837500

930531
581011
280505

+ 12984.818516
+ 13190.075808

+ 64807.897421

(Xn-1-X0)*(Y-Y0)

+ + + +

+

(Xn-1-X0)*(Y-Y0)

+ o+ 4+ + 4+

+

(Xn-1-X0)#*(Y-YO0)

o4+

+

3080.
3087T.
5365.
5367.

16910.

1621.
1422,
1555.
3801.
38086,

12207.

625.
673.
630.

1929.

416123
272776
355373

754868

799140

666788
080386
277006
658416
931487

614063

738262
537500
093758

369520

92-10-34
116-33-54

iy

270~ 7- 9
359-53-45

89-57-45
179-57-25

% E A

269-~56~-35
317-21- 3

2-50-31
89-57-45
179-53-45

7% [ A

183- 8- 4
47-33-31
270- 2- 6

20.
2.

i)

12,
22,
13.
22,

¥

15.
.017
20.
16.
22.

i

2.
3.
2.

385
491

991
581
015
616

067

391
059
581

099
104
176




X %X ® R K K £ B W B H B & ¥ K K % K K #
2 23 F Y
BO% X Y (X-X0)*(¥n-1-Y0) (Xn-1-X0)%(Y-Y0) B @l & e B
X0.Y0 + T4100.000 + 3800.000 '
G178-2 + T4138.057 + 3804.256
GL78-7 + '74138.057 + 3802.030 + 181.970592 + 77.255710 270- 0-29 2.226
G178-8 + 7T741385.822 +  3804.129 + 72.718660 + 157.137353 136-47-50 3.0686
G178-2 + T4138.057 + 3804.2586 + 157.137353 + 152.458432 3-15- 8 2.239
+  891.828605 + 386.851495
% @R = 4.975110
HE = 2.487555
3 % 3 F Y
B % X Y (X-X0)*(¥Yn-1-Y0) (Xn-1-X0)*(Y-Y0) 7+ E BB
X0.Y0 + T4000.000 + 3700.000
G178-3 + T4097.530 + 3801.953
G178-9 + 174099.604 + 3802.071 + 10154.926812 + 9954.984630 3-15~ 8 2.078
G178-10 + 7T74097.530 +  3799.886 + 0954,984630 + 9949.045144 226-29-35 3.013
G178-3 +  74097.530 + 3801.953 + 9741.881580 + 9943,476090 90~ 0- 0O 2.087
+ 29851.792822 + 29847.505864
 ®wWR = 4.288958
HHE = 2.143479
4 2 3 F Y
o -4 X Y (X-X0)*(¥Yn-1-Y0) (Xn-1-X0)*(Y-Y0) HE A BB Bk
X0.YO0 + T4000.000 + 3700.000
G178-4 + T74097.521 + 3714.472
G178-11 + '74087.523 + 3716.626 + 1411.352856 + 1621.3841486 89-56-35 2.154
G178-12 + T4099.742 +  3714.582 + 1658.310492 + 1422.080386 317-21- 3 3.017
G178~4 +  74097.521 + 3714.472 + 1422.051222 +  1443.466224 182-50-31 2.224
+  4491.,714570 + 4486.930756
B ®ER = 4.783814
mE = 2.391907




